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TANF Report - 2020

Fiscal Year (October - September)

2020

Associated State, Tribe, or Territory

Guam

Quarter

Quarter 1 (January - March)

Search

Section 1 - Active Case Data

Section 2 - Closed Case Data

File Name

File Name

ADS.ET2JFTP1.T
S58 (3)

ADS.ET2JFTP2.T
S58 (3)

ADS.ET2JFTP1.T
S58 (2)

ADS.ET2JFTP2.T
S58 (2)

ADS.ET2JFTP1.T
S58 (1)

ADS.ET2JFTP2.T
S58 (1)

ADS.ET2JFTP1.T
S58 

ADS.ET2JFTP2.T
S58 

Date and 
time of 

submission

Date and 
time of 

submission

01/05/2020

09.30.29 AM

01/05/2020

09.30.29 AM

01/06/2020

10.30.43 AM

01/06/2020

10.30.43 AM

02/04/2020

03.30.00 PM

02/04/2020

03.30.00 PM

03/05/2020

11.30.20 AM

03/05/2020

11.30.20 AM

Acceptance 

Status

Acceptance 

Status

Rejected

Rejected

Accepted 

Accepted 

Month

Month

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

Cases

Cases
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Rejected

Rejected

Family
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Family


Records
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Records

Child 


Records

Total 


Records

Total 


Records

Total

Total

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

Records  Rejected

Records  Rejected

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

249

250

250

250

249

249

248

248

248

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

1

0

0

0

1

1

2

2

2

1

0

0

0

1

1

2

2

2

1

0

0

0

1

1

2

2

2

3

0

0

0

3

3

6

6

6

Error Reports

Error Reports

0

0

0

Total Errors

Total Errors

Month

January

January

January

January

February

February

February

February

March

March

March

March

Month

January

January

January

January

February

February

February

February

March

March

March

March

Error Reports

Error Reports

Section 4 - Stratum Data

Section 3 - Aggregate Data

File Name

File Name

Date and time of 

submission

Date and time of 

submission

Acceptance 

Status

Rejected

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Acceptance 

Status

Rejected

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

34

2

12

5

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

Accepted with errors

Accepted with errors

Accepted with errors

Accepted with errors

ADS.ET2JFTP3.T
S58 (4)

ADS.ET2JFTP4.T
S58 (4)

ADS.ET2JFTP3.T
S58 (3)

ADS.ET2JFTP4.T
S58 (3)

ADS.ET2JFTP3.T
S58 (2)

ADS.ET2JFTP4.T
S58 (2)

ADS.ET2JFTP3.T
S58 

ADS.ET2JFTP4.T
S58 

01/05/2020

09.30.29 AM

01/05/2020

09.30.29 AM

01/06/2020

10.30.43 AM

01/06/2020

10.30.43 AM

02/04/2020

03.30.00 PM

02/04/2020

03.30.00 PM

03/05/2020

11.30.20 AM

03/05/2020

11.30.20 AM

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP4.TS58 
(3)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP4.TS58 
(2)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP4.TS58 
(1)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP4.TS58 

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP3.TS58 
(3)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP3.TS58 
(2)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP3.TS58 
(1)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP3.TS58 

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP2.TS58 (3)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP2.TS58 
(2)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP2.TS58 
(1)

Error Report for 
ADS.ET2JFTP2.TS58 

Error Report 
for 
ADS.ET2JFTP1
.TS58 (3)

Error Report 
for 
ADS.ET2JFT
P1.TS58 (2)

Error Report 
for 
ADS.ET2JFT
P1.TS58 (1)

Error Report 
for 
ADS.ET2JFTP1
.TS58 
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N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

249

250

250

250

249

249

248

248

248

N/A

1

0

0

0

1

1

2

2

2

1

0

0

0

1

1

2

2
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N/A N/A N/A
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3
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6

6

6


