An official website of the United States government Here's how you know

TANF Data Portal

Welcome Data Files Profile

TANF Report - 2020

Associated State, Tribe, or Territory

Guam

Fiscal Year (October - September)

2020

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter 1 (January - March)

\$\Displaystyle{\pi}\$

Search

Guam — Fiscal Year 2020, Quarter 1

Current Submission Error Report Submission History

Section 1 - Active Case Data

	Date and	Acceptance Status	Month	Cases			Records Rejected				
File Name	time of submission			Accepted	Rejected	Total	Family Records	Adult Records	Child Records	Total Records	Error Reports
ADS.ET2JFTP1.T S58 (3)	03/05/2020 11.30.20 AM		January	250	0	250	0	0	0	0	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP1
			February	250	0	250	0	0	0	0	
		March	250	0	250	0	0	0	0	<u>.TS58 (3)</u>	
ADS.ET2JFTP1.T S58 (2)	02/04/2020 03.30.00 PM	① Accepted with errors	January	249	1	250	1	1	1	3	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFT P1.TS58 (2)
			February	249	1	250	1	1	1	3	
			March	249	1	250	1	1	1	3	1111000 (2)
	01/06/2020 10.30.43 AM	① Accepted with errors	January	248	2	250	2	2	2	6	Error Report
ADS.ET2JFTP1.T S58 (1)			February	248	2	250	2	2	2	6	for ADS.ET2JFT
			March	248	2	250	2	2	2	6	P1.TS58 (1)
ADS.ET2JFTP1.T S58	01/05/2020 09.30.29 AM	Rejected	January	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Error Report
			February	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	for ADS.ET2JFTP1
			March	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	<u>.TS58</u>

e person@acf.hhs.gov

Sign Out

Section 2 - Closed Case Data

	Date and	Acceptance		Cases			Records Rejected			
File Name	time of submission	Status	Month	Accepted	Rejected	Total	Family Records	Person Records	Total Records	Error Reports
			January	250	0	250	0	0	0	
ADS.ET2JFTP2.T S58 (3)	03/05/2020 11.30.20 AM	Accepted	February	250	0	250	0	0	0	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP2.TS58 (3)
			March	250	0	250	0	0	0	
			January	249	1	250	1	1	3	- Error Doport for
ADS.ET2JFTP2.T S58 (2)	02/04/2020 03.30.00 PM	! Accepted with errors	February	249	1	250	1	1	3	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP2.TS58 (2)
			March	249	1	250	1	1	3	
			January	248	2	250	2	2	6	
ADS.ET2JFTP2.T S58 (1)	01/06/2020 10.30.43 AM	. Accepted with errors	February	248	2	250	2	2	6	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP2.TS58 (1)
			March	248	2	250	2	2	6	
			January	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
ADS.ET2JFTP2.T S58	01/05/2020 09.30.29 AM	Rejected	February	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP2.TS58
			March	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

Section 3 - Aggregate Data

File Name	Date and time of submission	Acceptance Status	Month	Total Errors	Error Reports
			January	0	Funcia Demont for
ADS.ET2JFTP3.T S58 (4)	03/05/2020		February	0	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP3.TS58
	11.30.20 AM		March	0	<u>(3)</u>
ADS.ET2JFTP3.T S58 (3)	02/04/2020 03.30.00 PM		January	<u>2</u>	Error Report for
		Rejected	February	<u>5</u>	ADS.ET2JFTP3.TS58
			March	2	(2)
	01/06/2020 10.30.43 AM		January	0	Error Report for
ADS.ET2JFTP3.T S58 (2)		Accepted	February	0	ADS.ET2JFTP3.TS58
			March	0	<u>(1)</u>
ADS.ET2JFTP3.T S58	01/05/2020 09.30.29 AM		January	0	
			February	0	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP3.TS58
			March	0	

Section 4 - Stratum Data

File Name	Date and time of submission	Acceptance Status	Month	Total Errors	Error Reports
			January	34	
ADS.ET2JFTP4.T S58 (4)	03/05/2020	Rejected	February	<u>12</u>	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP4.TS58
	11.30.20 AM		March	<u>2</u>	<u>(3)</u>
ADS.ET2JFTP4.T S58 (3)			January	0	Error Report for
	02/04/2020 03.30.00 PM	Accepted	February	0	ADS.ET2JFTP4.TS58
			March	0	(2)
ADS.ET2JFTP4.T S58 (2)	01/06/2020 10.30.43 AM		January	0	Error Report for
		Accepted	February	0	ADS.ET2JFTP4.TS58
			March	0	<u>(1)</u>
ADS.ET2JFTP4.T S58	01/05/2020 09.30.29 AM		January	0	
		Accepted	February	0	Error Report for ADS.ET2JFTP4.TS58
			March	0	

